




Cedar Crest II HOA
Profit and Loss

September - November, 2025

Cash Basis  Tuesday, December 30, 2025 02:22 PM GMT-06:00   1/1

TOTAL

SEP - NOV, 2025 JUN - AUG, 2025 (PP)

Income

Annual Dues 11,550.00

PayPal Fees 0.00

Total Annual Dues 11,550.00

Fundraisers

1 HOA Donation 25.00

Flowerbeds 2,557.90

Pie Bake-Off 100.00

Total Fundraisers 2,682.90

Unapplied Cash Payment Revenue 0.00

Total Income $0.00 $14,232.90

GROSS PROFIT $0.00 $14,232.90

Expenses

Dues & Subscriptions 114.00 65.08

HOA Communications 212.69

HOA Purchases 115.93

4th of July Party 1,323.29

Total HOA Purchases 115.93 1,323.29

Lawn/Landscape Service 1,500.00 1,800.00

New Flowerbed 254.31 4,594.39

Total Lawn/Landscape Service 1,754.31 6,394.39

Postal Expenses 73.00

Repair & Maintenance 871.82 630.00

Utilities

AEP/PSO 77.72 75.44

City of Tulsa (Water) 1,056.21 54.06

Total Utilities 1,133.93 129.50

Total Expenses $3,989.99 $8,827.95

NET OPERATING INCOME $ -3,989.99 $5,404.95

NET INCOME $ -3,989.99 $5,404.95



12-30-25 2 copies attached  

Hi Tom and James, 

 

There wasn't a lot of unique activity this quarter compared to last. We had several Home Depot and 

Amazon purchases related to the front, whether for repairs or maintenance. You'll notice we didn't have 

any new dues in the quarter. The water bill was rather high, but it won't affect us for this next quarter.  

 

Please let me know if you have any questions. Bank balance at quarter end is $7,817.19. 

 

Thanks, 

 

Cameron 

 


